
         

838565 -  PURE Popup

2,4 W

288 lm

32 W

2.320 lm 

25.000 h

2.700-5.000 K 

15.000 x 

< 0,5 s

 

838565

12x LED-Board 24V DC/2,4W

2x 1x
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Je nach gewähltem Modus
-stufenlose Dimmung
-stufenlose Farbeinstellung
2700k-5000K

Depending on the selected
mode
-stepless dimming
-stepless Farbeinstellung
2700-5000K
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Switching between
color change and 
dimming - mode
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